Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 06, 2016

Judge:

Diane Fyfe

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24003 XA
24002 AXA
24001 XA
24024 e
24023 AxB
24022 AXB
24021 AxB
24020 B
24019 AXB
24018 B
24017 AxB
24016 B
24015 AXB
24014 X8
24013 AXB
24012 X8
24011 e
24010 AxB
24009 e
24008 A8
24007 AXB
24006 AXB
24005 AxB
24004 AxB
Jump Height =
20003 XA
20002 AXA
20001 XA
20033 AXPA
20032 AxB
20031 e
20030 e
20029 e
20028 A8
20027 e
20026 AxB
20025 AXB
20024 AxB

24 #ofdogs 24
Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine
Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo
Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Billy Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

20 #of dogs 44
Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin
Shadow, Bullmastiff, Rolissa Nash

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young
Schmutzy, All American, Lisa Topol

Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

20023

20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20006
20005
20004
20044
20043
20042
20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20035
20034

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16005
16004
16003
16002
16001
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino
Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe
Maci, Golden Retriever, Diane Klein

Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene Friedwald
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

16 #of dogs 23
Gwendolyn, Schapendoes, Kim Parker

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Checker, Border Collie, Cindy Rubin

Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Wedgie, Border Collie, Lisa Topol

Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew Kalmanash
Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 06, 2016

16013  ™®  Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 8011 MXPB - Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
Bamett 8010 P8 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
AXB i
16012 Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero 8008 A®8  Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
16011 A8 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
16010  ™®  Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3
16009  *® Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna 4003 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
16008  ™®  Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis 4002 P8 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine
16007 *®  Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss 4001 AXPB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
16006  ™® Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
16023  ~*®  Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews .
, y y Judge: Diane Fyfe
16022  ™*® Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash
16021  #° Andee, Al American, Lisa Loomis Standard Open/Open P
16020  ™*® OQliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 18 24026  °*  Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
12004 AXA - Plop, All American, Lisa Topol 24025 9% Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie Rybak
12003 ™A Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson
12002 ™ Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes Jump Height = 20 #ofdogs 5
12001 AXA  Echo. Border Terrier. Merris Williams 20048 oA SpeII, Golden Retriever, Diane Driscoll
12013 A®  Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson 20047 Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
12012 M® Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins 20046 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea
12011 ™®  Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King 20045 % Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab
12010  ™®  Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness 20049 % Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray
12009  ™®  Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson
12008  ™®  Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson Jump He'gh:): 16 #ofdogs 4 .
12007  ™® Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela 16024 Elcl)ﬁlr\:l:y’ Miniature American Shepherd, Bonnie
Mannes
oAP ; ;
12006 ~® Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski 10027 " Brady, Golden Retrever, Maureen Dabrowski
12005  ™®  Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 16026 SEZ?:’ Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Johnson
OAP H
12019 W Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers 16025 Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
12017 ™ Ax|, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader Jum Height= 12 #ofdogs 5
ump Height = of dogs
1201 AXPB PJ, Shetl h Amy Dal
12812 s NJ’ S sta”dss ffep[‘)mgk’ T";l,y aRert‘? . 12027 % Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow
B:;/rz/étt ova ocotia ik 10Ting Fefnever, sue 12022 OA  Solo, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lavonda Herring
12014 M®3 \ally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis 12021 A Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
12020 OA  Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Jump Helght= 8 #of dogs 11 1203 o I\R/Icmtosgh tiand Sheepdog, Stephanie Wili
8007  M® Kira, Shiba Inu, Andrea Ruzzo 8658, Shetand sheepdog, Stephanic THIamS
8006 A8 Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg Jump Height= 4 bord 1
. . ump Reight = ofr dogs
8 ME h ted, Christina Pott
005 o0se, C |ne.se Crested, . s ma.l oer 4004 9% Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney
8004 M8 Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski
8003 A Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus _
8002  ™® Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz Judge: Diane Fyfe
8001 A Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson Standard Novice A/B/P
8012 MPB Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 06, 2016

24020  AXB Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6 24019 X8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
24032 " Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier 24018 B Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
24031 NAB  Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites 24017 A& Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere
24030 ™ Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo 24016 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
24029 " Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti 24015 A& Billy Joe, Labrador Retriever, Lynn Spagnesi
24028 ™ Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson 24014 ™8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
24027 ™8 Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill 24013 A8 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

24012 A8 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Jump Height=" 20 #of dogs 10 24011 ™8 Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
20052 ™ Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison 24010 *%B Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
20051 N Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen 24009 B Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
20050 NAA - Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon 24008 *® |yy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20057  ™®  Rio, Australian Cattle Dog, Lavonda Herring 24007 A48 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
20056  M*®  Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller 24006 *“8 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu

20055 M Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 24005  *X®  Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

20054 N Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg 24004 ™8 Deena. Pointer. Debra Pereira

20053 ™% Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye 24003 " Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrke Reinisch

20059 M  Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou 24002 ™8 Buzz. Golden Retriever. Susan Levine

20058 M Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver 24001 M Cryzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan

Jump Height = 16 #ofdogs 3 Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 45

16028 NAB - Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day 20048 ™A Spell, Golden Retriever, Diane Driscoll

16030 AP Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale 20029 ™ Rue. Border Collie. Jim Koras

16029 NAP Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle 20028 AXIA - 7uni. Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace
20022  AA - Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

20011 AXAMaci, Golden Retriever, Diane Klein
20004  ANA Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
20003 AXJA Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20002  ANA Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

20001 AXJA " Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

20042 APA Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
20033 APA - Shadow, Bullmastiff, Rolissa Nash

20032 ™8 Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

20031 B Schmutzy, All American, Lisa Topol

12025 "™ Ginger, Welsh Terrier, Suzanne Gilleese
12024 NAA - Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts

12028 "8  Fisher, Papillon, Goretta Nendza

12026 NAB  Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8013 A8 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

Judge: Diane Fyfe 53030 a8 Brite Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P 20027  ™®  Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
20026 M8 Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 25 20025 B Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

24025 AXIA "~ Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie Rybak 20024 M8 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24024 A8 Artemis, Collie, Martha Ciaschini 20023 B Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth

24023 ™ Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher Worthington

24022 A% Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter 20021 M8 Clay, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews

24021 A Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter 20020  “*B Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

20019 B |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 06, 2016

20018  AXB Rookie, Golden Retriever, Phyllis Covino 16020 AP OQliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
20017 A8 Whimsey, Whippet, Ulrike Reinisch
20016  “XB  Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 17
20015 A< \all-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall 12003 ™ Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson
20014 A8 Twist, Golden Retrigver, Susan Knapp-Cook 12001 "% Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams
20013 A& Zogy, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis 12013 "B Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
20012 A8 Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe 12012 ™® Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
20010 A% Nellie, Golden Retriever, Helene Friedwald 12011 ™® Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
20009 B Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day 12010 *® Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness
20008 A% Zoe Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea 12009 ™8 Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson
20007 ™8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks 12008 A Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20006 A Cote, All American, Jim Koras 12007 A8 Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
20005 448 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer Mannes , _
20044 % Ransom. Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker 12006 B Callie, ?hetland .Shee.pdog, Elaine Dabrowski
20043 AP Boo Rottweler, Kristi Kerr 12005 ~ A8 5;:?22:6, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
20041 " Max, Golden Retriever, Susan Levine 12002 ™8 Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
20040  APB Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly 12019 AP® Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Rogers
20039 A8 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer 120177 ™™ Ax, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader
20038  APB  Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer 12016 ™™ PJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Dalena
20037 F® Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb 12015 A8 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue
20036  AF® Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman Barnett
20035  AP®  Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney 12014 AP Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
20034  AFB Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 11

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 20 8006 AXB - Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg
16002 ™" Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson 8005 AXB - Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
16001 AXIA " Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson 8004 B Sacret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski
16019  ~PA Wedgie, Border Collie, Lisa Topol 8003 B Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus
16018  APA Cara, Portuguese Water Dog, Andrew Kalmanash 8002 AXB Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
16017  APA Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek 8001 B Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
16015 AXB - Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo 8012 A8 Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter
16014 ™8 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly Bader 8011 APB - Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba
16013 A8 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 8010 APB Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

Bamett 8008  APB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
16012 ™ Cody, Shetland Sheepdog, Gerry Carriero
16011 A8 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3
16010 *%® Mika, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams 4004 APB Rascal, Scottish Terrier, John McNabney
16009  ~® Hailey, All American, Karen Profenna 4003 AP8 - Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
16008  *® Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis 4001 APB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
16007 A8 Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss
16006 B Lambeau, Slhetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki Judge: Diane Fyfe
16031 APB Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
16023 ™ Grady, Labrador Retriever, Cheryl Matthews Jumpers Open/Open P
16022 AP Diva, Portuguese Water Dog, Angela Kalmanash
16021 APB Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Saturday, August 06, 2016

24030 %M Cash, Weimaraner, Pat Sandillo

24027 OA " Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

24026  °»  Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20055  ©A Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt

20047 M Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan

20046  °A  Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

20045 M Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20058 0P Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

20049 O Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6

16024  ON  EllieMay, Miniature American Shepherd, Bonnie
Collins

16004 O Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

16003 O Checker, Border Collie, Cindy Rubin

16026 %"  Okona, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nancy
Obara

16025 %P Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle

16016 %P  Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 5

12027 OA - Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

12022 9N Solo, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Lavonda Herring

12021 OA - Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

12020 % Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

12004 %A Plop, All American, Lisa Topol

Judge: Diane Fyfe

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24032
24031
24029
24028

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Jump Height =

20052
20051
20050
20057
20056

NAJA

NAJA

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

24 #ofdogs 4
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

20 #ofdogs 8
Ringo, All American, Raphael Davison

Maya, Golden Retriever, Jane Frey-Gudjohnsen
Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon

Rio, Australian Cattle Dog, Lavonda Herring
Twizzler, Australian Shepherd, Barbara Miller

20054
20053
20059

NAJB

NAJB

NAJP

Jump Height =

16032
16028
16030
16029
16027

NAJA

NAJB

NAJP

NAJP

NAJP

Jump Height =

12025
12024
12028
12026
12023

NAJA

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJP

Jump Height =

8013

NAJB

Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg
Wish, Border Collie, Cheryl Hoye
Lucas, Flat Coated Retriever, Nancy Triou

16 #ofdogs 5

Codex, Shetland Sheepdog, Jessica Venturo

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day
Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
Brady, Golden Retriever, Maureen Dabrowski

12 #ofdogs 5

Ginger, Welsh Terrier, Suzanne Gilleese

Eli, Miniature Schnauzer, Bill Fitts

Fisher, Papillon, Goretta Nendza

Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray

Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephanie Williams

8 #of dogs 1
Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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